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Bradford A. Berenson
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To: See the distribution list at the bottom of this message
CG:
Subject: Team Sutton contact list

Below please find the contact information we gathered yesterday. | have
added my fax number. Please "reply all" with your fax numbers as well.
In addition, Jeff, if you want to identify Mike Scudder or someone else as
your Ohio point person, feel free to add them into the mix.

1. Brad Berenson (White House Counsel)
202-456-2318

202-456-5813(fax)

[ penle) e

bradford_a. berenson@who.eop.gov

2. Heather Wingate (White House Leg)
202-456-6493

P6/b(6) cell)
heather_wingate@who.eop.gov

3. Anne Womack (White House Press)
202-456-2115

[_pom© |cel)
anne_womack@who.eop.gov

4. Matt Smith (White House Public Liaison)
202-456-7702

P6/b(6) (cell)
matthew _e. smith@who.eop.gov

5. Wendy Keefer (DOJ-OLP)



202-616-2643

(cell)

wendy j.keefer@usdoj.gov

6. Pat O'Brien (DOJ Leg)
202-616-6186
[_pon@ ](cel)
pat.o’brien@usdoj.gov

7. Jeff Sutton
614-469-3855

__Pem(e) ()

jssutton@jonesday.com

8. Mike Fried

msfried@jonesday.com
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